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ADL-94-500-170-301D

Spec ADL-94-500-170-301D-411/Replaces SEQ 2480

6.95

BRACE BARS

0.51

"A"

6.41

A

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B

VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Brace bars not to exceed
6.000” (152) O.C.

.510”
(13)

Notes:

1. Face view for illustration purposes only.

2. Not for floor application

3. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( )
indicate millimeters

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• Max. size O.D. 120” x 10” (3048 x 254)

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONS

Position: R/H shown
�� Door L/H
�� Door R/H

Door: (Open) L/H to R/H shown
�� Bottom to top
�� L/H to R/H
�� R/H to L/H

Finish
�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%

0.50
Typ.

1.00

30°

"B"B

1.000”
(25)

.500”
(13)
Typ.

6.410”
(163)

6.950”
(177)

30°

.500”
(13)
Typ.
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ADL-95-250

Spec ADL-95-250-411/Replaces SEQ 2501

A

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B

VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Brace bars not to exceed
12.000” (305) O.C.

.438”
(11)

Notes:

1. Face view for illustration purposes only.

2. Not for floor application

3. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( )
indicate millimeters

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• Min. size O.D. 4” x 1” (102 x 25)
• Max. size O.D. 72” x 72” (1829 x 1829)

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%

B

.983”
(25)

.250”
(6)
Typ.

.120”
(3)
Typ.
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ADL-96-250

Spec ADL-96-250-411/Replaces SEQ 2551

A

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B

VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Brace bars not to exceed
12.000” (305) O.C.

.438”
(11)

Notes:

1. Face view for illustration purposes only.

2. Not for floor application

3. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( )
indicate millimeters

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• Min. size O.D. 4” x 1” (102 x 25)
• Max. size O.D. 72” x 72” (1829 x 1829)

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%

B

.981”
(25)

.250”
(6)
Typ.

.120”
(3)
Typ.

15°
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